
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
 

ROURKELA-769008 (ODISHA) 
 

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD, GOI) 
 
 
 
 

      NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

Tender Notification No: NITR/PW/EC/2018/69           Dated: 09/10/2018  

 

The National Institute of Technology, Rourkela invites bids from the eligible bidders for 

procurement of High end Workstation, High end PCs, Apple MacBook Pro (15-inch 
touch bar Laptop), Apple MacBook Pro (13-inch touch bar Laptop), Apple iPhone X 
(Silver, 64GB), Computer HD LED, USB Mouse, USB Keyboard at NIT Rourkela. 
 

Last date of Submission of Bid:    02/11/2018   at   11:00 AM  

 

Opening date of Technical Bid:     03/11/2018   at   11:00 AM  

 

For Details: http://nitrkl.ac.in/OldWebsite/Jobs_Tenders/9Equipment/Default.aspx 

 

Contact: Dr. Santos Kumar Das, (Assistant Professor)  
Department of ECE; Ph.:0661-2462466  
Email ID: dassk@nitrkl.ac.in  
Bidding through: https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 
 

 

                                                                                                                                                    sd/- 
                                                                                                                                    REGISTRAR 

http://nitrkl.ac.in/OldWebsite/Jobs_Tenders/9Equipment/Default.aspx
mailto:dassk@nitrkl.ac.in
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app


NATIONAL INSTITUTE of TECHNOLOGY  

ROURKELA – 769 008, ODISHA 
 

(OPEN TENDER NOTICE NO.: NITR/PW/EC/2018/69                                            Date:  09/10/2018) 

(Purchase of HIGH END Workstation High end PCs, Apple MacBook Pro, Apple iPhone X Computer HD 

LED Monitor (18.5 Inch), Mouse, Keyboard; NIT ROURKELA) 
 

 

Quantity required Delivery: As mentioned above (All information provided in technical specification) 

 

Delivery: Within 30 days from the date of purchase order. 
 

 Last Date of submission of Tender :  02/11/2018   at  11:00 AM 

Date of opening of technical bid       :  03/11/2018 at  11:00 AM 

SL.NO ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 

 
    01 

High End Workstation  

(Preferably HP Z8G4 

workstation) 

Processor: Intel Xeon Platinum 8180 

 (2.5 GHz, 38.50 MB cache and 28 cores, Up to 3.8 

GHz with Intel Turbo Boost Technology 

Supports DDR4 memory up to 2666 MT/s data rate, 

205 W 

Supports Intel vPro technology) 

RAM: DDR4-2666 ECC registered DIMMs  

(HP 64GB (64 GB x 1) DDR4-2666 ECC Reg RAM) 

Graphics: High End 3D (NVIDIA Quadro P5000 24GB 

Graphics), Three graphic cards supported. 

Display: HPZ Display Z27S (4K display), 

 

Operating System: Windows 10 Pro 64, Also HP 

installer kit for LINUX, 

HDD: HP 4TB SATA 7200 Hard Drive 

       01 

02 High end PCs Processor Make- Intel, Monitor size-20, Processor 

Generation-7th Hard disk- 1TB, Type of RAM-DDR4, 

RAM speed- 2667, 

Processor-Intel core7.7700k (4.2 GHz, 8MB Cache-

4cores), Chipset-Intel Z270, 

Operating system (Pre-loaded)- Window 10 

Professional, RAM Size-32GB, Warrenty-5,  

05 

 
03 

Apple MacBook Pro 

Laptop 

Apple MacBook Pro,  15-inch touch Bar, Laptop (Core 

i5/16GB/1TB/Mac OS/2GB Graphics),  Silver 

01 

04 Apple MacBook Pro 

Laptop 

Apple MacBook Pro Laptop ,  13-inch touch bar (Core 

i5/16GB/1TB/Mac OS/2GB Graphics),  Space Grey 

01 

    05 Apple iPhone X Apple iPhone X (Silver, 64GB) 01 

    06 Computer HD LED 

Monitor (18.5 Inch) 

HP Compaq B191 18.5-inch HD LED Backlit Anti-

Glare Monitor (Black) 

05 

    07 Mouse HP wired USB Mouse (Black) for PC 05 

    08 Keyboard HP wired USB Keyboard (Black) for PC 05 



1. The firm should not have been black listed at any time. 

 
2. The submission of following bids by the tender should be through 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app . 

 

3. Please follow the guidelines as per the portal. 

  
 Procurement of HIGH END Workstation High end PCs, Apple MacBook Pro, Apple iPhone X Computer HD 

LED Monitor (18.5 Inch), Mouse, Keyboard; NIT ROURKELA 

(Tender Notice No.: NITR/PW/EC/2018/69    dated- 09/10/2018) Due on 02/11/2018  at 11:00 AM 
 

 

 

4. Liquidated damage clause will be charged for any delay in supply of goods. 

 

5. The validity of the tender shall be 90 days from the date of opening of the bids. 

 
6. Detailed advertisement including all tender documents is also available in our website at 

http://nitrkl.ac.in/OldWebsite/Jobs_Tenders/9Equipment/Default.aspx. 

 

7. NIT reserves the right to qualify or deny pre-qualification of any or all applicants without 
assigning any reasons. 

 
 
 
 

 

(REGISTRAR) 

NIT, Rourkela 

Fax No- 0661-2462022  
Ph. No -0661-2472021 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
http://nitrkl.ac.in/OldWebsite/Jobs_Tenders/9Equipment/Default.aspx

